TROFEO MADONNA DELLA VITTORIA

SERMONETA (LT) 6 Ottobre 2013

km 10,500
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos ;7\; Cognome Nome Societa Cat I:;;‘:' Tempo
1 1 POLI GIUSEPPE ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA M_D35 1 00:37:23
2 2 BARALDI RICCARDO A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA M_E40 1 00:37:42
3 3 GERMANI GIOVANNI POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO M_F45 1 00:38:42
4 4 CONTENTA SERGIO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA M_F45 2 00:39:03
5 5 MORINI ANDREA LATINA RUNNERS M_E40 2 00:39:10
6 6 NEGROSINI MASSIMO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA M_G50 1 00:39:50
7 7 TADDEI MICHELE TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI M_C30 1 00:40:24
8 8 SACCHETTI PAOLO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA M_D35 2 00:40:53
9 9 CIARMATORE MARIO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA M_D35 3 00:41:19
10 10 ANTONUCCI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA M_D35 4 00:41:29
11 11 NAMOUS JAMAL ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RL.RI M_A20 1 00:41:32
12 12 CARAMANICA PASQUALE GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. M_A20 2 00:41:34
13 13 SERAFINELLI FABIO ASD OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO M_D35 5 00:41:37
14 14 PAPONETTI ANTONIO ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA M_F45 3 00:41:51
15 15 FANTOZZI SARO ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO M_C30 2 00:41:56
16 16 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO LATINA RUNNERS M_E40 3 00:42:14
17 17 CACCIOTTI FABRIZIO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA M_D35 6 00:42:15
18 18 LA BLUNDA GIUSEPPE A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA M_A20 3 00:42:22
19 19 MACALE UMBERTO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS M_D35 7 00:42:33
20 20 BUSCEMI CORRRADO POD. AMATORI MOROLO M_A20 4 00:42:36
21 21 GIARDINO FABIO ASD OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO M_A20 5 00:42:52
22 1 D'AURIA ROMINA A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA W_E40 1 00:42:59
23 22 DE CAVE MASSIMO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA M_D35 8 00:43:01
24 23 COIA ANTONIO A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA M_F45 4 00:43:01
25 24 NASSO DANIELE ASD OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO M_D35 9 00:43:03
26 25 FIORINI MAURIZIO UISP ROMA M_G50 2 00:43:08
27 26 DEL PRINCIPE MASSIMO A.S.D. TOTAL FITNESS NETTUNO M_C30 3 00:43:11
28 27 VENDITTI SALVATORE ASD FONDI RUNNERS 2010 M_D35 10 00:43:14
29 28 COLALUCA SERGIO POD. AMATORI MOROLO M_H55 1 00:43:17
30 29 BERTI EMILIO ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO M_D35 11 00:43:20
31 30 DENGUIR MOURAD G.S. BANCARI ROMANI M_F45 5 00:43:38
32 31 CAPASSO GIUSEPPE PODISTICA APRILIA M_F45 6 00:43:45
33 32 CATENA QUINTO FITNESS MONTELLO M_H55 2 00:43:55
34 33 BASILE GIUSEPPE A.S.D. RUNFOREVER M_F45 7 00:43:58
35 34 SUBIACO EMILIO A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA M_H55 3 00:44:12
36 35 PERONTI MARCELLO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA M_E40 4 00:44:13
37 36 ROMANO ANDREA NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA M_A20 6 00:44:15
38 37 TARANTINO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. RUNFOREVER M_D35 12 00:44:16
39 38 TORELLI PIERO NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA M_G50 3 00:44:18
40 39 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO LATINA RUNNERS M_F45 8 00:44:25
41 40 VENTURA FABIO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO M_D35 13 00:44:27
42 41 MUSA ELPIDIO FITNESS MONTELLO M_C30 4 00:44:49
43 42 MUSTO SALVATORE PODISTICA APRILIA M_F45 9 00:45:06
44 43 SANTORO GIOVANNI LATINA RUNNERS M_D35 14 00:45:13
45 44 ARRU MARCO FITNESS MONTELLO M_F45 10 00:45:40
46 45 ADAMO MASSIMO FITNESS MONTELLO M_G50 4 00:45:42
47 46 ZACCARI ANDREA ATL. FROSINONE M_G50 5 00:45:44
48 47 RODRIGUEZ ANIBAL RUBEN PODISTICA APRILIA M_F45 11 00:45:59
49 48 PALOMBO MASSIMILIANO ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI M_F45 12 00:46:02
50 49 PERNA VINCENZO ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO M_G50 6 00:46:06
51 50 CATERINO GIOVANNI ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA M_G50 7 00:46:08
52 51 PERONI PAOLO A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO M_E40 5 00:46:14
53 52 MORGIA PIERO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI M_G50 8 00:46:35
54 53 FLAMINI FLORIO A.S.D. RUNFOREVER M_F45 13 00:46:51
55 54 CELLUCCI VENERINO ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI M_G50 9 00:46:56
56 55 VITELLI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA SETINA M_D35 15 00:46:59
57 56 AMORIELLO CARMINE FITNESS MONTELLO M_F45 14 00:47:01
58 57 FARACI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA M_D35 16 00:47:06
59 58 FARINA MARCO ATLETICA LATINA M_F45 15 00:47:13
60 59 GALLINARI GIAMPAOLO ASD OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO M_E40 6 00:47:13
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GUADAGNINO
NAVARRA
RICCARDELLI
BEVILACQUA
LUCIANI
SPADA
RINALDI
NORCIA

DI GERIO
VOLPE
FRATTAROLI
CARONTI
LOMBARDI
RAPALI
ROMANO
PANZARINI
GIORDANI
VALERI
LUNGHI
CIPOLLA
TROBIANI
SERANGELI
DE ANGELIS
CASENTINI
PALOMBI
MARTINI
FOLETTO
COCULO
NOVELLA
PERONTI
RIGON
FRACCHIOLLA
PULCIANI
BORRO
IUORIO
CONSALVI
BRIGANTI
VONA
PUNZETTI
LUNNINI

DE MARCO
NARDACCI
MANCIOCCHI
ROSSI
CIANFARANI
CERVINI
VASTOLA
GIARDINO
CARDARELLI
MONTEFERRI
POMPA
FALZARANO
VOLPE
PONZIO
GOBBI
MOLINARI
NARDI
TACCONI
FRANCHINI
SERANGELI
BATTISTI
CORTESE
PUTIGNANO
CAPPELLINI
PAPOCCIA
TREU

DI MASSIMO
RIGON

LA FACE

GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
CLINO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
DOMENICO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
IVANO
ANTONIO
MAURO
ANTONIO
GIANLUCA
GIANFRANCO
DOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
SISTO
GRAZIANO
MASSIMO
LUCIANO
GIANCARLO
AMERICO
ANGELO
SERGIO
MASSIMO
FABIO
MASSIMO
VALERIO
STEFANIA
MASSIMILIANO
FABRIZIO
PASQUALE
FRANCESCO
ANTONIO
RAIMONDO
ARMANDO
ENRICO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMILIANO
ALBERTO
PINO
CRISTINA
EGIDIO

ALDO
SALVATORE
TEBALDO
MAURO
SIMONA
ANTONIO
PASQUALE
NICOLA
SERGIO
MARCELLO
AGOSTINO
MARIO
CLAUDIO
LEO
ROBERTO
PIETRO MARIO
POMPEO
TITO

FILIPPO
ISIDORO
FABRIZIO
RENZO
LUCIANA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ATL. AURORA SEGNI

LATINA RUNNERS

A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
ASD OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
ATLETICA LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATLETICA LATINA

A.S.D. RUNFOREVER

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

POD. AMATORI MOROLO
ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
UISP LATINA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO
A.S.D. RUNFOREVER

UISP CASTELLI ROMANI

FITNESS MONTELLO

POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA
FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA LATINA

COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
OLIMPIC MARINA

A.S.D. RUNFOREVER

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
PODISTICA APRILIA

PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
FITNESS MONTELLO

ATLETICA LATINA

A.S.D. RUNFOREVER

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

ATL. B.GATE RIUNITE SERMONETA
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SETINA

FITNESS MONTELLO

A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
FITNESS MONTELLO

LIB. ROMA XV CIRC.NE

FITNESS MONTELLO

A.S.D. RUNFOREVER

M_E40
M_D35
M_G50
M_E40
M_A20
M_F45
M_I60
M_D35
M_D35
M_I60
M_F45
M_E40
M_H55
M_G50
M_A20
M_E40
M_G50
M_I60
M_C30
M_G50
M_I60
M_G50
M_H55
M_G50
M_E40
M_C30
M_H55
M_F45
M_F45
M_H55
M_A20
W_D35
M_E40
M_G50
M_I60
M_I60
M_L65
M_L65
M_I60
M_E40
M_M70
M_E40
M_G50
M_D35
W_F45
M_F45
M_E40
M_G50
M_F45
M_F45
W_F45
M_H55
M_E40
M_G50
M_H55
M_I60
M_L65
M_L65
M_G50
M_G50
M_F45
M_F45
M_E40
M_F45
M_F45
M_G50
M_E40
M_G50
W_G50

00:47:14
00:47:25
00:47:29
00:47:48
00:47:51
00:47:57
00:47:58
00:48:13
00:48:19
00:48:20
00:48:30
00:48:36
00:48:38
00:48:43
00:48:47
00:48:49
00:48:51
00:49:01
00:49:02
00:49:04
00:49:05
00:49:17
00:49:25
00:49:34
00:49:45
00:49:52
00:50:07
00:50:11
00:50:30
00:50:44
00:51:09
00:51:14
00:51:15
00:51:18
00:51:20
00:51:30
00:51:45
00:51:54
00:51:55
00:51:56
00:51:59
00:52:00
00:52:02
00:52:14
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:52:19
00:52:24
00:52:24
00:52:31
00:52:34
00:52:41
00:52:48
00:52:58
00:53:02
00:53:07
00:53:13
00:53:16
00:53:19
00:53:25
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:53:58
00:54:04
00:54:16
00:54:16
00:54:17
00:54:23
00:54:24




130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
10
153
154
11
12
13
14
15
155
156
157
158
16
159
160
17
161
162
18
163
164
19
165
166
167
168
169
20
170
171
172
173
174
175
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MAGNANTI
CUGINI
RADICIOLI
TUDERTI
SANTUCCI
TADDEI
MAROSTICA
TEDESCHI
CARANTANTE
CLAUSER
BIGOLIN
CALVANO
VENDITTI
BATTISTI
D'ALESSANDRO
FERRANTELLI
NICOLO'

DI NOIA
PETRUCCI
MARIANI
GIANSANTI
BRUSCHI
CATRACCHIA
DEMURU
MILANESE
CIARLA
CIOTTI

LEO
LONIGRO
PICCHIONI
BORTOLETTO
MOSCA
CIARLA
FAGIOLO
LIZZIO
CARAPELLOTTI
VULPIANI
FRETTA
PANZAVOLTA
CATRACCHIA
NATALIZI
SCARDELLATO
D'ANDREA
TATA
ABBADINI
CECCANO
AGRESTI
MALANDRUCCOLO
TRUINI

DE FELICE
RECCHIA
TRUINI

DI SAURO
RAPALI
SPOLETINI
BARDI
MASSOTTI
FABIANI

DI MARCO
TCHAKAROVA
CAPUOZZO
MINOTTI
GIANSANTE
DI CIACCIO
GATTO
VENTURINI
PICCHIONI
PEROTTO
ONORATI

DAVIS
ANTONELLA
ROBERTO
MARCO
LUIGI
ROLANDO
ALBINO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
MASSIMO
CRISTIANO
MARIA FLAVIA
GIULIANO
ANGELO
VINCENZO
CLAUDIO
MARTINO
FELICE
GIANNI
ANDREA
CONCETTA
LEONELLO
PAOLA
DENNY
ELIGIO
GIANLUCA
GIULIANO
ENRICO
ALFONSO
DANIELE
SERGIO
ALBERTA
ETTORE
LEONARDO
MICHELA
FABIOLA
FIORELLA
NATASCIA
GABRIELLA
CLAUDIO
GIANLUCA
BRUNO
ROBERTO
DANIELA
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
PAMELA
VINCENZO
MARCO
ELISABETTA
ANACLETO
GIUSEPPE
LUCILLA
LUCIANO
CLAUDIO
EZIO
MAURO
ALESSANDRO
EKATERINA
GIOVANNI
FABIO
GIORGIO
GIUSEPPE
PIETRO
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
LUCIANO
ALDO

FITNESS MONTELLO

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
LATINA RUNNERS

FITNESS MONTELLO

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA HERMADA

PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA HERMADA

PODISTICA APRILIA

FITNESS MONTELLO

A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA LATINA

COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SETINA

PODISTICA APRILIA

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA LATINA

ATLETICA SETINA

A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO

OLIMPIC MARINA

FITNESS MONTELLO

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA HERMADA

ATLETICA HERMADA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. AURORA SEGNI

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. RUNFOREVER

ATLETICA LATINA

OLIMPIC MARINA

A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO
FITNESS MONTELLO

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
FITNESS MONTELLO

ATLETICA LATINA

ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SETINA

ATL. AURORA SEGNI

ASD OLIMPIA ATLETICA NETTUNO
ATLETICA SETINA

ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. MES COLLEFERRO

A.S.D. RUNFOREVER

PODISTICA APRILIA

FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
ATLETICA LATINA

PODISTICA APRILIA

FITNESS MONTELLO

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

M_C30
W_H55
M_H55
M_E40
M_H55
M_H55
M_H55
M_F45
M_D35
M_F45
M_E40
M_E40
W_E40
M_L65
M_L65
M_D35
M_G50
M_F45
M_G50
M_I60
M_D35
W_F45
M_L65
W_G50
M_A20
M_H55
M_E40
M_E40
M_G50
M_H55
M_D35
M_L65
W_H55
M_H55
M_I60
W_A20
W_E40
W_ILM
W_C30
W_F45
M_F45
M_E40
M_G50
M_G50
W_H55
M_F45
M_L65
W_C30
M_A20
M_E40
W_D35
M_F45
M_M75
W_F45
M_L65
M_G50
M_I60
M_I60
M_F45
W_F45
M_G50
M_E40
M_L65
M_F45
M_L65
M_H55
M_A20
M_H55
M_G50

00:54:29
00:54:43
00:54:46
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:54:53
00:54:53
00:54:57
00:55:25
00:55:27
00:55:29
00:55:36
00:55:37
00:55:41
00:55:46
00:55:55
00:55:55
00:55:58
00:56:19
00:56:25
00:56:28
00:56:30
00:56:35
00:56:43
00:56:55
00:56:58
00:57:07
00:57:10
00:57:16
00:57:26
00:57:33
00:57:35
00:57:36
00:57:40
00:57:54
00:58:08
00:58:10
00:58:13
00:58:21
00:58:25
00:58:38
00:58:52
00:58:58
00:58:58
00:59:02
00:59:02
00:59:03
00:59:22
00:59:23
00:59:49
01:00:29
01:00:36
01:01:12
01:01:31
01:02:05
01:02:39
01:03:05
01:03:13
01:03:25
01:03:26
01:04:03
01:04:03
01:04:03
01:04:13
01:04:40
01:04:54
01:05:02
01:05:36
01:05:36




199
200
201
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

179
21
22
23

180

181

182
24

183

184
25
26

185

186

187
27
28
29

SPAZIANI
LORENZI
SALVI
OBLIATO
CINQUEGRANA
OLTREMARI
TARTAGLIA
BEDIN
ANDOLFI
PRIORI

DI RAIMO
BERNARDI
PENNACCHI
LUPI
PACIFICO
MANARIN
SOAVE
MARCON

VINCENZO
DANIELA
MARIA ROSARIA
CARMELA
DAVIDE
PAOLO
ALVARO

IDA
ARMANDO
MASSIMO
ISABELLA
ENRICA
MARCELLO
ANTONIO
CARMINE
ROBERTA
ANTONELLA
MANUELA

PODISTICA APRILIA

ATL. AURORA SEGNI

PODISTICA APRILIA

PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA LATINA

A.S.D. INTESATLETICA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
FITNESS MONTELLO

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS

FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

FITNESS MONTELLO

M_I60
W_F45
W_F45
W_E40
M_M70
M_H55
M_M75
W_E40
M_G50
M_G50
W_E40
W_F45
M_L65
M_I60
M_M75
W_F45
W_E40
W_E40

01:05:39
01:05:55
01:07:09
01:07:09
01:07:10
01:07:44
01:07:45
01:07:47
01:09:06
01:11:08
01:12:51
01:15:51
01:15:52
01:17:17
01:18:45
01:26:00
01:34:04
01:34:04




